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Ehotograpghy

MISC

merchandise

McCool Photography proudly uses the latest in digital technology to
both capture and provide our customers with quality digital images. We

use top of the line professional digital cameras, Macintosh computers with
the latest in updated software. We spend quality time researching new and
innovative merchandise that will compliment our photos. Each item has been
used by us and passed our strict quality control. Prices are as follows:

ITEM

Small Magnet
Medium Magnet
Large Magnet
Plastic Key Chain

150z. Coffee Mug

Coffee Table Book*

Coffee Table Book*

DESCRIPTION

Wallet size photo with magnet back
3x5 inch photo with magnet back
4x6 inch photo with magnet back
1.5x2 inch silver photo key chain

Large white mug with black handle
and full size photo with border

Black Linen-bound 9x12 inch hardback
book with up to ten photos

Black Linen-bound 9x12 inch hardback
book with up to twenty photos

PRICES

$25.00
$30.00
$35.00

$25.00

$40.00

$325.00

$525.00

*COFFEE TABLE BOOKS ARE A GREAT WAY TO DISPLAY PICTURES
FROM MULTIPLE SHOWS...OR THE WHOLE SEASON!!!

www.mccoolphotos.com
amy@mccoolphotos.com

310.971.8685



