



McCool Photography proudly uses the latest in digital technology to both capture and provide our customers with quality digital images. We use top of the line professional digital cameras, Macintosh computers with the latest in updated software. We spend quality time researching new and innovative merchandise that will compliment our photos. Each item has been used by us and passed our strict quality control. Prices are as follows:

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	PRICES
Small Magnet	Wallet size photo with magnet back	\$25.00
Medium Magnet	3x5 inch photo with magnet back	\$30.00
Large Magnet	4x6 inch photo with magnet back	\$35.00
Plastic Key Chain	1.5x2 inch silver photo key chain	\$25.00
15oz. Coffee Mug	Large white mug with black handle and full size photo with border	\$40.00
Coffee Table Book*	Black Linen-bound 9x12 inch hardback book with up to ten photos	\$325.00
Coffee Table Book*	Black Linen-bound 9x12 inch hardback book with up to twenty photos	\$525.00

*COFFEE TABLE BOOKS ARE A GREAT WAY TO DISPLAY PICTURES FROM MULTIPLE SHOWS...OR THE WHOLE SEASON!!!